King County Elections
Ballot drop box returns by date

April 2018 Special Election

Date

Returns from

Drop Boxes

Monday 4/9/2018 1665
Tuesday 4/10/2018 841

Wednesday 4/11/2018 706
Thursday 4/12/2018 695
Friday 4/13/2018 614
Monday 4/16/2018 1670
Tuesday 4/17/2018 802
Wednesday 4/18/2018 725
Thursday 4/19/2018 509
Friday 4/20/2018 516
Monday 4/23/2018 1850
Tuesday 4/24/2018 4564
Wednesday (ballots returned too late) 4/25/2018 10

Total 15,167
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